REPORT OF NON COMPLIANCE

NAME OF
FACILITY WALNUT RIDGE, CITY OF
PERMIT NUMBER AR0046566 001-A
PERIOD ENDING June 2020
PARAMETER
VIOLATED
REPORTED N
VICLATIONS 26.8 23.1 20.8 24.6 Mm.m 27.5 20.8 24.1 16.6 $.040 756 716
PARAMETER . .
VIOLATED 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.011 400 400
WEEK OF 0713120 07714720 O7AB/20 1 Q7/20/20 | 07/24/20 | 07/22/20 { Q7/27/20 | 07/28/20 | G7/29/20 07/14720 07/13/20 | 07/15/20
’ Emm\wm fill out the following information
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EXPECTED COMPLIANCE DATE

SIGNATURE | DATE




REPORT OF NON COMPLIANCE

NAME OF FACILITY WALNUT RIDGE, CITY OF

PERMIT NUMBER  AR0046566 Co1-A
PERIOD ENDING 07/31/20
e TROGEN. [NTROGEN :f{iféoém' \NITROGEN. |NITROGEN. NsTReGEN}
PARAMETER  laimocrt Egggﬁ? AMMONIA ™ |AMMONIA (AMMONIA | AMMONIA ONIA [AMMONIA- |
= i S Mot il o) 1o CONC . CONC ¢ {CONT NG
VIOLATED :n%?ﬁvc; . ';ZN;SV 5 . |TDAYAVG [TUAYAVG 7DAYAVG |7DAYAVG. 17D
U T A A A AR
REPORTED T |
73.4 24.4 28.4 30.3 29.7 20.0 218 25.9
VIOLATIONS
PARAMETER
38.7 4.0 6.0 6.0 £.0 8.9 §.0 8,
VIOLATED ° ’ 0
WEEK OF 96/29/29 06/36/20 §7/¢1/20 07/65/20 07/07/20  07/08/20
Please fiil vut the foliowing information
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CORRECTWE ACTION = c/oe  ©
) ;
EXPECTED COMPLIANGT |, ., - B
¢
- v !

SIGNATURE ! DATE



